
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

The following dates have been declared the official City holidays for the calendar year 2024.

New Year's Day Monday, January 1, 2024

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 15, 2024

President's Day Monday, February 19, 2024

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024

Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2024

Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024

Veteran’s Day Monday, November 11, 2024

Thanksgiving Day and the following day Thursday and Friday, November 28 and 29, 2024

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2024
**One Floating Holiday to be taken at the employee and supervisors’ discretion**

2024 PAY PERIOD SCHEDULE
PAYPERIODS PAYDATE

12/24/2023 1/6/2024 1/12/2024
1/7/2024 1/20/2024 1/26/2024

1/21/2024 2/3/2024 2/9/2024
2/4/2024 2/17/2024 2/23/2024

2/18/2024 3/2/2024 3/8/2024
3/3/2024 3/16/2024 3/22/2024

3/17/2024 3/30/2024 4/5/2024
3/312024 4/13/2024 4/19/2024

4/14/2024 4/27/2024 5/3/2024
4/28/2024 5/11/2024 5/17/2024
5/12/2024 5/25/2024 5/31/2024
5/26/2024 6/8/2024 6/14/2024

6/9/2024 6/22/2024 6/28/2024
6/23/2024 7/6/2024 7/12/2024

7/7/2024 7/20/2024 7/26/2024
7/21/2024 8/3/2024 8/9/2024

8/4/2024 8/17/2024 8/23/2024
8/18/2024 8/31/2024 9/6/2024

9/1/2024 9/14/2024 9/20/2024
9/15/2024 9/28/2024 10/4/2024
9/29/2024 10/12/2024 10/18/2024

10/13/2024 10/26/2024 11/1/2024
10/27/2024 11/9/2024 11/15/2024
11/10/2024 11/23/2024 11/29/2024
11/24/2024 12/7/2024 12/13/2024

12/8/2024 12/21/2024 12/27/2024


